25W car charger - Ultra-fast charging with Power Delivery (PD)
SKU: TECRPD25W
You can charge up to two devices at the same time while travelling in your car
Your devices charge while you're driving
The 25 Watt car charger it is the ideal accessory if you want to recharge up to 2 devices at the same time  while you are
driving a car or a lorry, van, or camper. This charger can in fact charge smartphones, tablets, e-readers, speakers, and
wireless earphones  diof many brands such as Apple, Samsung, Xiaomi, Huawei, and Oppo. Plug it into the 12V socket
(cigarette lighter) of your car: it will supply energy as soon as you switch it on.
The USB-C socket offers ultra-fast charging with Power Delivery
If you individually connect your device to the  USB-C socket with your compatible cable, you will have  ultra-fast charging at 25
Watts. The battery of a smartphone reaches 100% in 35 minutes and that of a tablet in 70 minutes (charging times are indicative
and depend on the battery of the device being recharged). This socket is equipped with Power Delivery (PD) technology  which
makes it possible to transfer larger quantities of energy with maximum safety.
The USB-A socket allows fast, safe charging
By connecting your device to the USB-A socket you will get fast charging at 18 Watts. Thanks to Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC)
technology, which regulates the energy delivered according to the device being charged, the power supply will always be safe:
overheating and short circuits will be just a memory.
Compact and with status LEDs
The 25 Watt car charger is small: you can easily carry it in a backpack or handbag.Monitor your charging thanks to the built-in
status LED.
Key features:
for the car
Charges up to 2 devices simultaneously
1 25W USB-C port with Power Delivery technology (PD)
1 18W USB-A port with Adaptive Fast Charge (AFC) technology
plugs into the cigarette lighter socket
ultra-fast charging: smartphone charged in 35 minutes and tablet in 70
LED status light
25W car charger - Ultra-fast charging with Power Delivery (PD)
SKU: TECRPD25W
Technical data
Input: 12/24 VDC
Output: 1 USB TYPE-C PD
Connector: 1 USB TYPE-C PD, USB A femmina
Plug type: Car Cigarette lighter
Charging type: Power Delivery
Input voltage: 12/24 VDC
Color: black
EAN: 8018417329067
SKU: TECRPD25W
Weight: 20 g
Maximum output power: 25 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 70 mm
Depth Inner: 250 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 50 g
Width Inner: 90 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 380 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 385 g
Width Master: 270 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 240 mm
Weight Master: 3540 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it